
Airline SHC Prefix Destination Region Destination Country Destination Minimum Normal Plus45 Plus100 Plus250 Plus500 Plus1000

G9 GCR 514 Africa Ethopia ADD 300.00 14.00 11.00 10.00 7.00 6.00 5.00
G9 GCR 514 Africa Kenya NBO 200.00 12.00 8.00 7.00 6.00 5.00 4.00
G9 GCR 514 Africa Uganda EBB 250.00 13.00 11.00 10.00 8.00 7.00 6.00
G9 GCR 514 CIS Armenia EVN 350.00 24.00 22.00 20.00 18.00 17.00 16.00
G9 GCR 514 CIS Azerbaijan GYD 200.00 12.00 10.00 8.00 6.50 6.00 4.50
G9 GCR 514 CIS Georgia TBS 200.00 11.00 9.00 7.00 6.00 5.00 4.00
G9 GCR 514 CIS Kyrgyzstan OSS 250.00 13.00 11.00 10.00 8.00 7.00 6.50
G9 GCR 514 CIS Uzbekistan NMA 250.00 13.00 11.00 10.00 9.00 8.50 8.00
G9 GCR 514 CIS Uzbekistan TAS 250.00 13.00 11.00 10.00 9.00 8.50 8.00
G9 GCR 514 Egypt Egypt CAI 160.00 10.00 6.50 5.50 5.00 4.50 4.00
G9 GCR 514 Egypt Egypt HBE 250.00 13.00 10.00 8.00 6.00 6.00 5.00
G9 GCR 514 Europe Austria VIE 300.00 14.00 12.00 11.00 10.00 9.00 8.00
G9 GCR 514 Europe Czech Republic PRG 300.00 14.00 12.00 11.00 10.00 9.00 8.00

G9 GCR 514 Europe Germany MUC 300.00 14.00 12.00 11.00 10.00 9.00 8.00
G9 GCR 514 Europe Greece ATH 250.00 13.00 12.00 10.00 7.00 5.50 5.00
G9 GCR 514 Europe Italy BGY 250.00 13.00 12.00 10.00 7.00 5.50 5.00
G9 GCR 514 Europe Poland KRK 300.00 14.00 12.00 11.00 10.00 9.00 8.00
G9 GCR 514 Europe Poland WAW 300.00 14.00 12.00 11.00 10.00 9.00 8.00
G9 GCR 514 Far East Malaysia KUL 150.00 10.00 6.00 5.00 4.00 3.80 3.50
G9 GCR 514 Far East Thailand BKK 200.00 8.00 6.00 5.00 4.00 3.80 3.50
G9 GCR 514 Far East Thailand HKT 200.00 8.00 6.00 5.00 4.00 3.80 3.50
G9 GCR 514 G.C.C. Bahrain BAH 130.00 8.00 6.50 5.00 4.00 3.50 3.30
G9 GCR 514 G.C.C. Kuwait KWI 200.00 10.00 7.00 6.00 4.50 4.00 4.00
G9 GCR 514 G.C.C. Oman MCT 110.00 7.00 6.00 5.00 3.50 3.00 3.00
G9 GCR 514 G.C.C. Oman SLL 110.00 7.00 6.00 5.00 3.50 3.30 3.00
G9 GCR 514 G.C.C. Qatar DOH 200.00 12.00 10.00 8.00 7.00 6.00 5.00
G9 GCR 514 India India AMD 150.00 10.00 7.00 5.50 5.00 4.50 4.00
G9 GCR 514 India India BLR 150.00 10.00 7.00 5.50 5.00 4.50 4.00
G9 GCR 514 India India BOM 150.00 10.00 7.00 5.50 5.00 4.50 4.00
G9 GCR 514 India India CCJ 150.00 10.00 6.00 5.00 4.50 4.00 3.50
G9 GCR 514 India India CJB 150.00 10.00 7.00 5.50 5.00 4.50 4.00
G9 GCR 514 India India COK 150.00 10.00 6.00 5.00 4.50 4.00 3.50
G9 GCR 514 India India DEL 150.00 10.00 6.00 5.00 4.50 4.00 3.50
G9 GCR 514 India India GOI 150.00 10.00 6.00 5.00 4.50 4.00 3.50
G9 GCR 514 India India HYD 150.00 10.00 6.00 5.00 4.50 4.00 3.50
G9 GCR 514 India India JAI 150.00 10.00 6.00 5.00 4.50 4.00 3.50
G9 GCR 514 India India MAA 150.00 10.00 6.00 5.00 4.50 4.00 3.50
G9 GCR 514 India India NAG 150.00 10.00 6.00 5.00 4.50 4.00 3.50
G9 GCR 514 India India TRV 150.00 10.00 6.00 5.00 4.50 4.00 3.50
G9 GCR 514 Iran Iran IKA 100.00 8.00 6.00 5.00 3.50 3.00 3.00
G9 GCR 514 Iran Iran MHD 100.00 8.00 6.00 5.00 3.50 3.00 3.00
G9 GCR 514 Iran Iran SYZ 100.00 8.00 6.00 5.00 3.50 3.00 3.00
G9 GCR 514 Iraq Iraq BSR 250.00 13.00 10.00 9.00 8.00 7.00 6.00
G9 GCR 514 Iraq Iraq NJF 200.00 12.00 10.00 9.00 8.00 7.00 6.00
G9 GCR 514 Levant Jordan AMM 160.00 10.00 8.00 6.00 5.50 5.50 4.50
G9 GCR 514 Levant Lebanon BEY 350.00 12.45 11.50 10.35 7.00 5.50 4.00
G9 GCR 514 Levant Syria DAM 450.00 18.00 14.00 13.00 12.00 11.00 10.00
G9 GCR 514 Morocco Morocco CMN * 350.00 18.00 15.00 12.00 10.00 9.00 8.00
G9 GCR 514 Russia Russia DME 300.00 20.00 16.00 14.00 12.00 11.00 10.00
G9 GCR 514 Russia Russia KZN 250.00 16.00 13.00 12.00 10.00 9.00 8.00
G9 GCR 514 Russia Russia SVX 250.00 16.00 13.00 12.00 10.00 9.00 8.00

G9 GCR 514 Saudi Saudi AHB 980.00 95.00 60.00 58.00 20.00 18.00 15.00
G9 GCR 514 Saudi Saudi DMM 130.00 8.00 6.50 5.00 4.00 3.80 3.50
G9 GCR 514 Saudi Saudi ELQ 980.00 95.00 60.00 58.00 20.00 18.00 15.00
G9 GCR 514 Saudi Saudi JED 130.00 8.00 6.50 5.00 4.00 3.80 3.50
G9 GCR 514 Saudi Saudi MED 130.00 8.00 6.50 5.00 4.00 3.80 3.50
G9 GCR 514 Saudi Saudi RUH 150.00 10.00 8.00 7.00 6.00 5.00 4.50
G9 GCR 514 Saudi Saudi TIF 980.00 95.00 60.00 58.00 20.00 18.00 15.00
G9 GCR 514 Saudi Saudi TUU 980.00 95.00 60.00 58.00 20.00 18.00 15.00
G9 GCR 514 Sub Con Bangladesh CGP 200.00 12.00 9.00 8.00 6.00 5.50 5.00
G9 GCR 514 Sub Con Bangladesh DAC 150.00 10.00 6.00 5.00 4.50 4.00 3.50
G9 GCR 514 Sub Con Maldives MLE 350.00 17.00 12.00 11.00 10.00 9.00 8.50
G9 GCR 514 Sub Con Nepal KTM 250.00 10.00 9.00 7.00 6.00 5.00 4.00
G9 GCR 514 Sub Con Pakistan KHI 150.00 10.00 6.00 4.00 3.80 3.50 3.20
G9 GCR 514 Sub Con Pakistan MUX 150.00 10.00 6.00 4.00 3.80 3.50 3.20
G9 GCR 514 Sub Con Pakistan PEW 150.00 10.00 6.00 4.00 3.80 3.50 3.20
G9 GCR 514 Sub Con Pakistan SKT 150.00 10.00 6.00 4.00 3.80 3.50 3.20
G9 GCR 514 Sub Con Sri Lanka CMB 160.00 10.00 6.50 5.00 4.00 3.80 3.50
G9 GCR 514 Turkey Turkey IST 150.00 10.00 6.00 5.50 5.00 4.50 4.00
G9 GCR 514 Turkey Turkey SAW 150.00 10.00 6.00 5.50 5.00 4.50 4.00
G9 ELI/PER 514 Africa Ethopia ADD 350.00 15.00 12.00 9.00 8.00 7.00 6.00
G9 ELI/PER 514 Africa Kenya NBO 200.00 12.00 8.00 7.00 6.00 5.50 4.50
G9 ELI/PER 514 Africa Uganda EBB 250.00 13.00 11.00 10.00 9.00 8.50 8.00
G9 ELI/PER 514 CIS Armenia EVN 350.00 25.00 23.00 21.00 19.00 18.00 17.00
G9 ELI/PER 514 CIS Azerbaijan GYD 200.00 12.00 10.00 8.00 7.00 6.00 5.00
G9 ELI/PER 514 CIS Georgia TBS 200.00 11.00 9.00 8.00 7.00 6.00 5.00
G9 ELI/PER 514 CIS Kyrgyzstan OSS 250.00 13.00 11.00 10.00 9.00 8.50 8.00
G9 ELI/PER 514 Russia Russia DME 350.00 21.00 17.00 15.00 13.00 12.00 11.00
G9 ELI/PER 514 Russia Russia KZN 250.00 16.00 13.00 12.00 10.00 9.00 8.00
G9 ELI/PER 514 Russia Russia SVX 250.00 16.00 13.00 12.00 10.00 9.00 8.00
G9 ELI/PER 514 CIS Uzbekistan NMA 250.00 13.00 11.00 10.00 9.00 8.50 8.00
G9 ELI/PER 514 CIS Uzbekistan TAS 300.00 14.00 12.00 11.00 10.50 9.50 9.00
G9 ELI/PER 514 Egypt Egypt CAI 160.00 10.00 6.50 6.00 5.50 5.00 4.50
G9 ELI/PER 514 Egypt Egypt HBE 250.00 13.00 10.00 8.00 6.00 6.00 5.25
G9 ELI/PER 514 Europe Austria VIE 300.00 14.00 12.00 11.00 10.00 9.00 8.00
G9 ELI/PER 514 Europe Czech Republic PRG 300.00 14.00 12.00 11.00 10.00 9.00 8.00
G9 ELI/PER 514 Europe Germany MUC 300.00 14.00 12.00 11.00 10.00 9.00 8.00
G9 ELI/PER 514 Europe Greece ATH 250.00 13.00 12.00 10.00 8.00 6.00 5.50
G9 ELI/PER 514 Europe Italy BGY 250.00 13.00 12.00 10.00 8.00 6.00 5.50

G9 ELI/PER 514 Europe Poland KRK 300.00 14.00 12.00 11.00 10.00 9.00 8.00
G9 ELI/PER 514 Europe Poland WAW 300.00 14.00 12.00 11.00 10.00 9.00 8.00
G9 ELI/PER 514 Far East Malaysia KUL 150.00 10.00 6.00 5.00 4.00 3.80 3.50
G9 ELI/PER 514 Far East Thailand BKK 200.00 8.00 6.00 5.00 4.00 3.80 3.50
G9 ELI/PER 514 Far East Thailand HKT 200.00 8.00 6.00 5.00 4.00 3.80 3.50
G9 ELI/PER 514 G.C.C. Bahrain BAH 130.00 8.00 6.50 5.00 4.50 4.00 3.80
G9 ELI/PER 514 G.C.C. Kuwait KWI 200.00 10.00 8.00 7.00 5.00 4.50 4.00
G9 ELI/PER 514 G.C.C. Oman MCT 110.00 7.00 6.00 5.00 4.50 3.80 3.50
G9 ELI/PER 514 G.C.C. Oman SLL 110.00 7.00 6.00 5.00 4.50 3.80 3.50
G9 ELI/PER 514 G.C.C. Qatar DOH 200.00 12.00 10.00 8.50 7.50 6.50 5.50
G9 ELI/PER 514 India India AMD 150.00 10.00 7.00 5.50 5.00 4.50 4.00
G9 ELI/PER 514 India India BLR 150.00 10.00 7.00 5.50 5.00 4.50 4.00
G9 ELI/PER 514 India India BOM 150.00 10.00 7.00 5.50 5.00 4.50 4.00
G9 ELI/PER 514 India India CCJ 150.00 10.00 6.00 5.00 4.50 4.00 3.50
G9 ELI/PER 514 India India CJB 150.00 10.00 7.00 5.50 5.00 4.50 4.00
G9 ELI/PER 514 India India COK 150.00 10.00 6.00 5.00 4.50 4.00 3.50
G9 ELI/PER 514 India India DEL 150.00 10.00 6.00 5.00 4.50 4.00 3.50
G9 ELI/PER 514 India India GOI 150.00 10.00 6.00 5.00 4.50 4.00 3.50
G9 ELI/PER 514 India India HYD 150.00 10.00 6.00 5.00 4.50 4.00 3.50
G9 ELI/PER 514 India India JAI 150.00 10.00 6.00 5.00 4.50 4.00 3.50
G9 ELI/PER 514 India India MAA 150.00 10.00 6.00 5.00 4.50 4.00 3.50
G9 ELI/PER 514 India India NAG 150.00 10.00 6.00 5.00 4.50 4.00 3.50
G9 ELI/PER 514 India India TRV 150.00 10.00 6.00 5.00 4.50 4.00 3.50
G9 ELI/PER 514 Iran Iran IKA 100.00 8.00 6.50 5.50 4.50 4.50 4.50
G9 ELI/PER 514 Iran Iran MHD 100.00 8.00 6.50 5.50 4.50 4.50 4.50
G9 ELI/PER 514 Iran Iran SYZ 100.00 8.00 6.50 5.50 4.50 4.50 4.50
G9 ELI/PER 514 Iraq Iraq BSR 250.00 13.00 11.00 10.00 9.00 8.00 7.50
G9 ELI/PER 514 Iraq Iraq NJF 200.00 12.00 10.00 9.00 8.00 7.00 6.00
G9 ELI/PER 514 Levant Jordan AMM 160.00 10.00 8.00 6.00 5.80 5.50 5.00
G9 ELI/PER 514 Levant Lebanon BEY 350.00 12.45 11.50 10.35 7.00 5.50 4.50
G9 ELI/PER 514 Levant Syria DAM 450.00 18.00 14.00 13.00 12.00 11.00 10.00
G9 ELI/PER 514 Morocco Morocco CMN 350.00 18.00 15.00 12.00 10.00 9.00 8.00
G9 ELI/PER 514 Saudi Saudi AHB 980.00 95.00 60.00 58.00 20.00 18.00 15.00
G9 ELI/PER 514 Saudi Saudi DMM 130.00 8.00 6.50 5.00 4.50 4.00 3.80
G9 ELI/PER 514 Saudi Saudi ELQ 980.00 95.00 60.00 58.00 20.00 18.00 15.00
G9 ELI/PER 514 Saudi Saudi JED 130.00 8.00 6.50 5.00 4.50 4.00 3.80
G9 ELI/PER 514 Saudi Saudi MED 130.00 8.00 6.50 5.00 4.00 3.80 3.50
G9 ELI/PER 514 Saudi Saudi RUH 150.00 10.00 8.00 7.00 6.00 5.00 4.50

G9 ELI/PER 514 Saudi Saudi TIF 980.00 95.00 60.00 58.00 20.00 18.00 15.00
G9 ELI/PER 514 Saudi Saudi TUU 980.00 95.00 60.00 58.00 20.00 18.00 15.00
G9 ELI/PER 514 Sub Con Bangladesh CGP 200.00 12.00 9.00 8.00 6.00 5.50 5.00
G9 ELI/PER 514 Sub Con Bangladesh DAC 150.00 10.00 6.00 5.00 4.50 4.00 3.50
G9 ELI/PER 514 Sub Con Maldives MLE 350.00 17.00 12.00 12.00 11.00 10.00 9.00
G9 ELI/PER 514 Sub Con Nepal KTM 250.00 10.00 9.00 7.00 6.00 5.50 4.50
G9 ELI/PER 514 Sub Con Pakistan KHI 150.00 10.00 6.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00
G9 ELI/PER 514 Sub Con Pakistan MUX 150.00 10.00 6.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00
G9 ELI/PER 514 Sub Con Pakistan PEW 150.00 10.00 6.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00
G9 ELI/PER 514 Sub Con Pakistan SKT 150.00 10.00 6.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00
G9 ELI/PER 514 Sub Con Sri Lanka CMB 160.00 10.00 6.50 5.00 4.50 4.00 3.80
G9 ELI/PER 514 Turkey Turkey IST 150.00 10.00 6.00 5.50 5.00 4.50 4.00
G9 ELI/PER 514 Turkey Turkey SAW 150.00 10.00 6.00 5.50 5.00 4.50 4.00

Airline SHC Prefix Destination Region Destination Country Destination Minimum Normal Plus45 Plus100 Plus250 Plus 350 Plus500 Plus700 Plus800 Plus900 Plus1000
G9 GCR 514 CIS Kazakhstan ALA 250.00 16.00 13.00 10.30 9.10 7.90 7.20 6.90 6.70 6.60 6.50
G9 GCR 514 CIS Kyrgyzstan BSZ 250.00 13.00 12.00 11.00 10.50 10.30 10.10 9.80 9.60 9.50 9.40
G9 GCR 514 Iraq Iraq BGW 250.00 13.00 10.00 9.70 8.60 8.40 7.00 6.70 6.50 6.40 6.20
G9 GCR 514 Iraq Iraq EBL 300.00 16.00 14.00 12.00 9.70 9.50 9.10 8.80 8.60 8.50 8.40
G9 ELI/PER 514 CIS Kazakhstan ALA 250.00 16.00 13.30 13.00 10.10 8.90 8.20 7.90 7.70 7.60 7.50
G9 ELI/PER 514 CIS Kyrgyzstan BSZ 300.00 14.00 13.00 12.00 11.50 11.30 11.10 10.80 10.60 10.50 10.40
G9 ELI/PER 514 Iraq Iraq BGW 250.00 13.00 11.00 10.70 9.60 9.40 9.00 8.70 8.50 8.40 8.20
G9 ELI/PER 514 Iraq Iraq EBL 300.00 20.00 16.00 14.00 10.70 10.50 10.10 9.80 9.60 9.50 9.40

*  via BGY and onwards on AirArabia Maroc

Airline Type Prefix Destination Region Destination Country Destination Currency Amount
G9 Per AWB 514 Europe Austria VIE AED 30.00         
G9 Per AWB 514 Europe Czech Republic PRG AED 30.00         
G9 Per AWB 514 Europe Germany MUC AED 30.00         
G9 Per AWB 514 Europe Greece ATH AED 30.00         
G9 Per AWB 514 Europe Italy BGY AED 30.00         
G9 Per AWB 514 Europe Poland KRK AED 30.00         
G9 Per AWB 514 Europe Poland WAW AED 30.00         
G9 Per AWB 514 Levant Jordan AMM AED 30.00         

G9 Per AWB 514 Levant Lebanon BEY AED 30.00         
G9 Per AWB 514 Sub Con Bangladesh CGP AED 30.00         
G9 Per AWB 514 Sub Con Bangladesh DAC AED 30.00         
G9 Per AWB 514 Sub Con Sri Lanka CMB AED 30.00         

All above rates are all-in rates  specified in AED

For the above listed destinations, an additional fee shall apply for all types of cargo
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